
ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP ENDURO 1 KTM Racc M.S. 00:0050:42'650 25 04:55'07 10:07'85 01:44'43 04:51'78 10:14'96 01:45'15 04:54'16 10:19'21 01:50'04

32 PICHON , ZACHARY ENDURO 2 SHERCO 00:0052:00'060 01:17'410 22 05:00'03 10:30'10 01:46'96 05:00'92 10:30'76 01:46'19 04:59'19 10:34'71 01:51'20

113 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO ENDURO 2 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0052:20'900 01:38'250 20 05:04'37 10:34'77 01:50'39 05:02'86 10:29'29 01:50'64 05:00'47 10:33'95 01:54'16

944 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME ENDURO 3 KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0052:34'710 01:52'060 18 05:04'89 10:33'99 01:50'39 05:04'92 10:32'24 01:49'67 05:01'73 10:38'37 01:58'51

25 SANS SORIA, MARC ENDURO 2 YAMAHA JOHANSSON 00:0052:35'810 01:53'160 16 05:04'76 10:39'00 01:47'44 05:03'64 10:36'13 01:48'12 05:02'33 10:40'20 01:54'19

416 MAGAIN , ANTOINE ENDURO 3 SHERCO 00:0052:36'250 01:53'600 15 05:08'18 10:31'47 01:47'64 05:03'20 10:33'47 02:02'82 05:02'40 10:33'47 01:53'60

277 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO ENDURO 1 HUSQVARNA C.D. Motoclub A 00:0052:50'440 02:07'790 14 05:01'06 10:28'16 01:47'20 05:40'18 10:35'41 01:47'94 05:01'10 10:37'54 01:51'85

168 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL ENDURO 2 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:01'970 02:19'320 13 05:05'77 10:36'87 01:49'18 05:10'37 10:40'98 01:47'87 05:06'72 10:49'27 01:54'94

69 TOMAS FONT, PAU ENDURO 1 RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0053:11'970 02:29'320 12 05:03'29 10:34'38 01:54'49 05:08'93 10:38'80 01:54'76 05:11'86 10:46'39 01:59'07

9810 LE QUERE , LEO ENDURO 3 RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0053:16'030 02:33'380 11 05:03'96 10:37'18 01:52'99 05:07'93 10:44'71 01:53'93 05:09'42 10:50'14 01:55'77

9611 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR ENDURO 3 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:23'620 02:40'970 10 05:12'28 10:44'78 01:49'85 05:10'45 10:44'10 01:48'84 05:12'34 10:46'54 01:54'44

2812 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT ENDURO 2 GAS GAS Mc. Segre 00:0053:31'370 02:48'720 9 05:09'94 10:43'17 01:54'34 05:12'97 10:41'71 01:53'18 05:10'77 10:45'15 02:00'14

2913 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ENDURO 2 KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0053:50'510 03:07'860 8 05:06'97 10:37'05 01:53'46 05:12'93 10:55'09 01:56'69 05:11'89 10:54'40 02:02'03

1814 QUER MOLGO, JORDI ENDURO 1 HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0053:55'210 03:12'560 7 05:07'68 10:45'58 01:53'13 05:10'29 10:48'87 01:54'26 05:13'84 11:04'12 01:57'44

415 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0054:08'710 03:26'060 6 05:02'12 10:30'61 01:52'50 05:13'89 11:09'86 01:54'91 05:16'36 11:10'36 01:58'10

9216 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA ENDURO 2 RIEJU RIEJU 00:0054:10'600 03:27'950 5 05:10'52 10:46'91 01:54'04 05:16'16 10:50'88 01:55'82 05:14'97 11:02'75 01:58'55

6017 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO ENDURO 1 BETA Mc. Villarejo 00:0054:12'250 03:29'600 4 05:07'73 10:50'22 01:52'38 05:16'86 10:57'72 01:52'64 05:16'43 11:03'45 01:54'82

6618 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0054:27'690 03:45'040 3 05:17'22 10:59'84 01:56'17 05:14'93 10:52'93 01:54'80 05:18'15 10:54'84 01:58'81

7219 PANDO LLANA, JULIO JUNIOR BETA Motor Club Pilo 00:0054:37'420 03:54'770 2 05:20'40 10:40'50 01:56'55 05:24'08 10:59'05 01:56'72 05:16'87 11:01'88 02:01'37

6920 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE ENDURO 2 SHERCO NúñEZ MOTOR 00:0054:38'760 03:56'110 1 05:06'73 10:41'30 01:57'49 05:16'14 11:01'94 01:59'16 05:17'48 11:17'13 02:01'39

721 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO JUNIOR HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0054:44'830 04:02'180 0 05:15'53 10:44'99 01:53'78 05:21'74 11:11'18 01:53'46 05:18'13 11:08'23 01:57'79

4422 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL JUNIOR SHERCO JRB 00:0054:50'870 04:08'220 0 05:15'76 10:53'87 01:59'65 05:15'33 10:55'80 02:00'16 05:17'18 10:59'15 02:13'97

823 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO JUNIOR SHERCO JRB SHERCO 00:0054:58'180 04:15'530 0 05:16'96 10:57'16 01:57'81 05:20'37 11:07'03 01:59'58 05:17'40 10:58'58 02:03'29

7024 MODIN , KLAS ARVID JUNIOR YAMAHA 00:0055:11'550 04:28'900 0 05:11'07 10:45'80 01:59'76 05:20'28 11:11'87 01:58'98 05:18'53 11:14'64 02:10'62

2425 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO JUNIOR FANTIC 00:0055:12'460 04:29'810 0 05:16'08 10:57'75 01:59'49 05:15'80 10:58'92 02:01'19 05:20'89 11:13'73 02:08'61
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Resultados
Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

1726 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX JUNIOR KTM TRT 00:0055:12'800 04:30'150 0 05:15'61 10:57'89 01:58'31 05:16'39 11:03'65 02:01'34 05:26'19 11:10'07 02:03'35

3227 FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL A. JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0055:42'490 04:59'840 0 05:15'11 11:07'92 02:02'82 05:20'77 11:01'77 02:02'97 05:24'10 11:21'40 02:05'63

5228 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL JUNIOR SHERCO 00:0055:57'400 05:14'750 0 05:18'78 11:15'85 01:55'35 05:33'72 11:14'01 01:54'10 05:21'75 11:21'58 02:02'26

929 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS JUNIOR WP ERIC AUGE 00:0055:59'940 05:17'290 0 05:18'37 11:04'85 02:02'62 05:27'65 11:08'33 02:02'57 05:25'84 11:22'71 02:06'99

3330 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO JUNIOR GAS GAS TRT 00:0056:04'040 05:21'390 0 05:19'35 11:11'77 02:03'76 05:23'71 11:14'34 01:58'68 05:25'05 11:24'36 02:03'02

8131 VALDEBENITO CABRERA, LUAS JUNIOR YAMAHA 00:0056:12'260 05:29'610 0 05:21'17 11:07'99 02:01'14 05:23'44 11:12'63 02:08'18 05:25'75 11:19'78 02:12'18

8932 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO ENDURO 3 RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0056:19'030 05:36'380 0 05:22'59 11:11'64 01:54'58 05:28'42 11:24'45 01:56'33 05:33'77 11:22'50 02:04'75

6133 ROCA RIUS, ORIOL JUNIOR TM BOANO 00:0056:24'230 05:41'580 0 05:25'24 11:13'90 02:03'97 05:23'42 11:18'15 02:01'54 05:24'13 11:25'51 02:08'37

9534 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL ENDURO 2 GAS GAS 00:0056:25'170 05:42'520 0 05:20'26 11:06'38 02:02'79 05:24'66 11:18'58 02:02'95 05:29'26 11:39'76 02:00'53

4335 GIL SALA, XAVIER JUNIOR SHERCO JRB 00:0057:17'720 06:35'070 0 05:25'45 11:28'76 02:03'49 05:29'77 11:30'18 02:04'88 05:29'64 11:36'33 02:09'22

5036 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI JUNIOR KTM Mc Sitges 01:0057:18'210 06:35'560 0 05:18'96 11:09'84 02:00'32 05:22'64 11:14'73 02:00'21 05:30'38 11:33'41 02:07'72

2037 OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL ENDURO 1 GAS GAS KONTRAKOS 00:0057:26'650 06:44'000 0 05:30'88 11:13'78 02:00'59 05:55'61 11:38'70 01:58'86 05:33'25 11:31'85 02:03'13

9338 SELINGER , INBAR SHLOMO JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0057:41'180 06:58'530 0 05:25'12 11:17'84 02:09'28 05:29'82 11:31'87 02:10'12 05:35'28 11:46'73 02:15'12

4239 DAVIES , SAMUEL RONALD PETER JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0057:50'330 07:07'680 0 05:17'45 11:09'29 02:03'04 05:38'24 11:14'06 02:02'75 05:26'06 12:51'34 02:08'10

5140 FERNANDEZ SERRA, MARC JUNIOR KTM AG RACING 00:0059:16'920 08:34'270 0 05:37'38 11:46'40 02:04'30 05:44'39 11:53'66 02:03'25 05:47'78 12:04'91 02:14'85

541 BOET SURROCA, POL JUNIOR RIEJU 00:0059:45'070 09:02'420 0 05:31'46 11:33'13 02:05'61 05:50'17 11:57'57 02:04'76 05:43'41 12:38'83 02:20'13

8042 MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS JUNIOR GAS GAS EAM 7 RENCS 00:0001:02:20'14 11:37'490 0 05:44'31 11:46'44 02:27'58 06:06'53 12:20'89 02:17'89 06:01'74 13:12'51 02:22'25

5343 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR JUNIOR SHERCO URNOBITZA 00:0001:06:20'92 15:38'270 0 06:05'10 12:28'32 02:24'39 06:30'42 13:25'87 02:25'05 06:40'26 13:49'64 02:31'87

** RETIRADOS **

9744 GODOY , LUCAS DAVID JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0026:24'630 N/D 0 05:27'73 11:07'68 02:04'81 05:28'35     02:16'06

9145 GAMBOA MONTERO, ALEX JUNIOR SHERCO Mx Specialized 00:0003:31'870 N/D 0         03:31'87
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 1

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP KTM Racc M.S. 00:0050:42'650 25 04:55'07 10:07'85 01:44'43 04:51'78 10:14'96 01:45'15 04:54'16 10:19'21 01:50'04

272 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA C.D. Motoclub A 00:0052:50'440 02:07'790 22 05:01'06 10:28'16 01:47'20 05:40'18 10:35'41 01:47'94 05:01'10 10:37'54 01:51'85

63 TOMAS FONT, PAU RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0053:11'970 02:29'320 20 05:03'29 10:34'38 01:54'49 05:08'93 10:38'80 01:54'76 05:11'86 10:46'39 01:59'07

184 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0053:55'210 03:12'560 18 05:07'68 10:45'58 01:53'13 05:10'29 10:48'87 01:54'26 05:13'84 11:04'12 01:57'44

605 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO BETA TRUEBA Mc. Villarejo 00:0054:12'250 03:29'600 16 05:07'73 10:50'22 01:52'38 05:16'86 10:57'72 01:52'64 05:16'43 11:03'45 01:54'82

206 OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL GAS GAS KONTRAKOS 00:0057:26'650 06:44'000 15 05:30'88 11:13'78 02:00'59 05:55'61 11:38'70 01:58'86 05:33'25 11:31'85 02:03'13
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 2

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

31 PICHON , ZACHARY SHERCO 00:0052:00'060 25 05:00'03 10:30'10 01:46'96 05:00'92 10:30'76 01:46'19 04:59'19 10:34'71 01:51'20

112 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0052:20'900 00:20'840 22 05:04'37 10:34'77 01:50'39 05:02'86 10:29'29 01:50'64 05:00'47 10:33'95 01:54'16

23 SANS SORIA, MARC YAMAHA JOHANSSON 00:0052:35'810 00:35'750 20 05:04'76 10:39'00 01:47'44 05:03'64 10:36'13 01:48'12 05:02'33 10:40'20 01:54'19

164 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:01'970 01:01'910 18 05:05'77 10:36'87 01:49'18 05:10'37 10:40'98 01:47'87 05:06'72 10:49'27 01:54'94

285 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT GAS GAS Mc. Segre 00:0053:31'370 01:31'310 16 05:09'94 10:43'17 01:54'34 05:12'97 10:41'71 01:53'18 05:10'77 10:45'15 02:00'14

296 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0053:50'510 01:50'450 15 05:06'97 10:37'05 01:53'46 05:12'93 10:55'09 01:56'69 05:11'89 10:54'40 02:02'03

927 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA RIEJU RIEJU 00:0054:10'600 02:10'540 14 05:10'52 10:46'91 01:54'04 05:16'16 10:50'88 01:55'82 05:14'97 11:02'75 01:58'55

698 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SHERCO NúñEZ MOTOR 00:0054:38'760 02:38'700 13 05:06'73 10:41'30 01:57'49 05:16'14 11:01'94 01:59'16 05:17'48 11:17'13 02:01'39

959 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL GAS GAS 00:0056:25'170 04:25'110 12 05:20'26 11:06'38 02:02'79 05:24'66 11:18'58 02:02'95 05:29'26 11:39'76 02:00'53

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

18/03/2023 17:28:06

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 3

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

941 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0052:34'710 25 05:04'89 10:33'99 01:50'39 05:04'92 10:32'24 01:49'67 05:01'73 10:38'37 01:58'51

412 MAGAIN , ANTOINE SHERCO 00:0052:36'250 00:01'540 22 05:08'18 10:31'47 01:47'64 05:03'20 10:33'47 02:02'82 05:02'40 10:33'47 01:53'60

983 LE QUERE , LEO RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0053:16'030 00:41'320 20 05:03'96 10:37'18 01:52'99 05:07'93 10:44'71 01:53'93 05:09'42 10:50'14 01:55'77

964 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:23'620 00:48'910 18 05:12'28 10:44'78 01:49'85 05:10'45 10:44'10 01:48'84 05:12'34 10:46'54 01:54'44

895 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0056:19'030 03:44'320 16 05:22'59 11:11'64 01:54'58 05:28'42 11:24'45 01:56'33 05:33'77 11:22'50 02:04'75
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR OPEN

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

41 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0054:08'710 25 05:02'12 10:30'61 01:52'50 05:13'89 11:09'86 01:54'91 05:16'36 11:10'36 01:58'10

662 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0054:27'690 00:18'980 22 05:17'22 10:59'84 01:56'17 05:14'93 10:52'93 01:54'80 05:18'15 10:54'84 01:58'81

723 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA TRUEBA Motor Club Pilo 00:0054:37'420 00:28'710 20 05:20'40 10:40'50 01:56'55 05:24'08 10:59'05 01:56'72 05:16'87 11:01'88 02:01'37

74 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0054:44'830 00:36'120 18 05:15'53 10:44'99 01:53'78 05:21'74 11:11'18 01:53'46 05:18'13 11:08'23 01:57'79

525 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO 00:0055:57'400 01:48'690 16 05:18'78 11:15'85 01:55'35 05:33'72 11:14'01 01:54'10 05:21'75 11:21'58 02:02'26

336 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO GAS GAS TRT 00:0056:04'040 01:55'330 15 05:19'35 11:11'77 02:03'76 05:23'71 11:14'34 01:58'68 05:25'05 11:24'36 02:03'02

817 VALDEBENITO CABRERA, LUAS YAMAHA 00:0056:12'260 02:03'550 14 05:21'17 11:07'99 02:01'14 05:23'44 11:12'63 02:08'18 05:25'75 11:19'78 02:12'18

508 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI KTM Mc Sitges 01:0057:18'210 03:09'500 13 05:18'96 11:09'84 02:00'32 05:22'64 11:14'73 02:00'21 05:30'38 11:33'41 02:07'72

519 FERNANDEZ SERRA, MARC KTM AG RACING 00:0059:16'920 05:08'210 12 05:37'38 11:46'40 02:04'30 05:44'39 11:53'66 02:03'25 05:47'78 12:04'91 02:14'85

510 BOET SURROCA, POL RIEJU 00:0059:45'070 05:36'360 11 05:31'46 11:33'13 02:05'61 05:50'17 11:57'57 02:04'76 05:43'41 12:38'83 02:20'13

8011 MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS GAS GAS EAM 7 RENCS 00:0001:02:20'14 08:11'430 10 05:44'31 11:46'44 02:27'58 06:06'53 12:20'89 02:17'89 06:01'74 13:12'51 02:22'25

5312 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR SHERCO URNOBITZA 00:0001:06:20'92 12:12'210 9 06:05'10 12:28'32 02:24'39 06:30'42 13:25'87 02:25'05 06:40'26 13:49'64 02:31'87

** RETIRADOS **

9713 GODOY , LUCAS DAVID KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0026:24'630 N/D 0 05:27'73 11:07'68 02:04'81 05:28'35     02:16'06

9114 GAMBOA MONTERO, ALEX SHERCO Mx Specialized 00:0003:31'870 N/D 0         03:31'87
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR 125cc 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

441 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL SHERCO JRB 00:0054:50'870 25 05:15'76 10:53'87 01:59'65 05:15'33 10:55'80 02:00'16 05:17'18 10:59'15 02:13'97

82 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO JRB SHERCO 00:0054:58'180 00:07'310 22 05:16'96 10:57'16 01:57'81 05:20'37 11:07'03 01:59'58 05:17'40 10:58'58 02:03'29

703 MODIN , KLAS ARVID YAMAHA 00:0055:11'550 00:20'680 20 05:11'07 10:45'80 01:59'76 05:20'28 11:11'87 01:58'98 05:18'53 11:14'64 02:10'62

244 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO FANTIC 00:0055:12'460 00:21'590 18 05:16'08 10:57'75 01:59'49 05:15'80 10:58'92 02:01'19 05:20'89 11:13'73 02:08'61

175 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX KTM TRT 00:0055:12'800 00:21'930 16 05:15'61 10:57'89 01:58'31 05:16'39 11:03'65 02:01'34 05:26'19 11:10'07 02:03'35

326 FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL A. KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0055:42'490 00:51'620 15 05:15'11 11:07'92 02:02'82 05:20'77 11:01'77 02:02'97 05:24'10 11:21'40 02:05'63

97 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS WP ERIC AUGE 00:0055:59'940 01:09'070 14 05:18'37 11:04'85 02:02'62 05:27'65 11:08'33 02:02'57 05:25'84 11:22'71 02:06'99

618 ROCA RIUS, ORIOL TM BOANO 00:0056:24'230 01:33'360 13 05:25'24 11:13'90 02:03'97 05:23'42 11:18'15 02:01'54 05:24'13 11:25'51 02:08'37

439 GIL SALA, XAVIER SHERCO JRB 00:0057:17'720 02:26'850 12 05:25'45 11:28'76 02:03'49 05:29'77 11:30'18 02:04'88 05:29'64 11:36'33 02:09'22

9310 SELINGER , INBAR SHLOMO KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0057:41'180 02:50'310 11 05:25'12 11:17'84 02:09'28 05:29'82 11:31'87 02:10'12 05:35'28 11:46'73 02:15'12

4211 DAVIES , SAMUEL RONALD PETER KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0057:50'330 02:59'460 10 05:17'45 11:09'29 02:03'04 05:38'24 11:14'06 02:02'75 05:26'06 12:51'34 02:08'10

Pág. 1

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

18/03/2023 17:29:52

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROTN JUNIOR

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

1011 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC KTM YAMAHA 00:0035:22'330 25 05:15'93 11:08'54 02:08'61 05:28'54 11:20'71     

1032 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER Mc. RJ Sport 00:0036:31'080 01:08'750 22 05:30'09 11:26'07 02:12'06 05:38'91 11:43'95     

1053 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU Mc Torre Orista 00:0036:33'960 01:11'630 20 05:29'36 11:31'37 02:16'27 05:34'06 11:42'90     

1024 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL KTM 00:0036:56'700 01:34'370 18 05:27'94 11:41'06 02:08'90 05:45'95 11:52'85     

1065 AVILES JIMENEZ, RUBEN Mc Posadas 00:0037:53'700 02:31'370 16 05:39'39 11:51'45 02:06'95 05:52'74 12:23'17     

1046 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC BETA TRUEBA Racc M.S. 00:0038:28'550 03:06'220 15 05:45'16 12:09'36 02:27'68 05:53'98 12:12'37     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

2011 MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN BETA TRUEBA 00:0036:02'400 25 05:28'46 11:20'76 02:04'67 05:38'73 11:29'78     

2092 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS KTM 00:0036:05'550 00:03'150 22 05:26'63 11:24'05 02:09'15 05:31'83 11:33'89     

2043 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0036:15'170 00:12'770 20 05:28'35 11:27'98 02:14'37 05:34'84 11:29'63     

2034 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SHERCO Top Racing 00:0036:36'410 00:34'010 18 05:34'12 11:41'03 02:09'11 05:35'08 11:37'07     

2025 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0036:39'390 00:36'990 16 05:32'26 11:46'08 02:08'16 05:38'26 11:34'63     

2146 BRAQUE DEL OLOMO, JORDI SHERCO Mc Terrasa 00:0036:45'280 00:42'880 15 05:34'57 11:36'06 02:12'16 05:33'35 11:49'14     

2127 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO 00:0037:14'210 01:11'810 14 05:39'12 11:44'78 02:12'65 05:41'19 11:56'47     

2088 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO SHERCO 00:0037:47'140 01:44'740 13 05:45'70 11:48'28 02:18'92 05:49'61 12:04'63     

2059 GIL CASTELLANO, ADAY KTM 00:0037:51'340 01:48'940 12 05:38'75 11:44'57 02:10'61 06:17'17 12:00'24     

21010 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE KTM 00:0037:51'830 01:49'430 11 05:44'98 11:57'36 02:14'54 05:50'99 12:03'96     

20611 REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO BETA TRUEBA 00:0037:57'160 01:54'760 10 05:44'19 11:59'43 02:15'93 05:47'22 12:10'39     

20712 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 00:0038:32'150 02:29'750 9 05:48'90 12:01'86 02:20'02 05:54'59 12:26'78     

21313 DELOOF , SANDER SHERCO 00:0038:46'030 02:43'630 8 05:54'63 12:00'73 02:20'26 06:05'86 12:24'55     

21114 FRANCES CALATAYUD, BORJA HUSQVARNA Banyeres 4x4   00:0043:54'820 07:52'420 7 05:57'11 12:36'47 02:18'64 09:45'78 13:16'82     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 4T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

2511 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS KTM Mc. Ziki Team 00:0034:50'550 25 05:17'69 11:08'17 01:56'08 05:21'50 11:07'11     

2522 GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS KTM CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0035:25'810 00:35'260 22 05:23'35 11:16'36 02:03'99 05:25'63 11:16'48     

2533 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HONDA Mc Sitges 00:0035:58'040 01:07'490 20 05:28'36 11:21'79 02:06'33 05:33'46 11:28'10     

2624 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO Urnobitza Kirol 00:0035:58'130 01:07'580 18 05:25'16 11:26'31 02:08'64 05:31'87 11:26'15     

2605 SANGRA LLUCH, SERGI KTM Mc. Segre 00:0035:58'630 01:08'080 16 05:24'43 11:20'45 02:09'62 05:34'51 11:29'62     

2616 ENGUIX CASADES, JORDI BETA TRUEBA A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0036:05'930 01:15'380 15 05:20'83 11:30'43 02:09'09 05:31'35 11:34'23     

2577 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI BETA TRUEBA 00:0037:03'480 02:12'930 14 05:40'27 11:44'01 02:05'45 05:41'02 11:52'73     

2638 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM Mc. Posadas 00:0037:14'360 02:23'810 13 05:38'34 11:37'67 02:10'01 05:42'91 12:05'43     

2549 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC HUSQVARNA 00:0037:26'840 02:36'290 12 05:39'51 11:47'10 02:13'99 05:46'54 11:59'70     

25910 PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER KTM 00:0038:11'220 03:20'670 11 05:47'38 12:01'39 02:18'52 05:53'72 12:10'21     

25611 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SHERCO 00:0038:13'220 03:22'670 10 05:41'36 11:55'17 02:14'30 06:16'35 12:06'04     

25512 RABERT PALMA, EDUARD BETA TRUEBA 00:0038:24'610 03:34'060 9 05:43'06 12:15'11 02:08'03 05:50'78 12:27'63     

25813 CATALA MIRO, ROGER SHERCO 00:0039:43'260 04:52'710 8 05:50'56 12:25'79 02:23'71 06:07'55 12:55'65     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

3011 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE BETA TRUEBA CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0036:31'570 25 05:31'20 11:36'18 02:07'77 05:36'57 11:39'85     

3022 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ, IVAN HUSQVARNA Mc. Puch Asturi 00:0037:02'480 00:30'910 22 05:38'92 11:41'61 02:09'23 05:39'11 11:53'61     

3033 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM A Peroxa 00:0037:49'320 01:17'750 20 05:40'37 12:04'78 02:08'27 05:53'22 12:02'68     

3104 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL SHERCO 00:0037:57'620 01:26'050 18 05:44'16 11:52'37 02:11'05 05:50'23 12:19'81     

3075 LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0038:48'490 02:16'920 16 05:50'91 12:09'04 02:20'33 05:59'14 12:29'07     

3066 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0038:59'190 02:27'620 15 05:50'11 12:22'85 02:21'65 06:00'37 12:24'21     

3047 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA 00:0039:47'980 03:16'410 14 06:18'75 12:21'33 02:23'35 06:06'14 12:38'41     

3058 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS E. SHERCO 00:0039:56'660 03:25'090 13 06:04'63 12:43'39 02:20'09 06:03'51 12:45'04     

3099 FARIÑA DONIZ, RUITMAN GAS GAS 00:0040:57'560 04:25'990 12 06:09'20 12:58'46 02:24'72 06:29'98 12:55'20     

30810 PUJO , NICOLAS KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0041:35'060 05:03'490 11 06:12'86 13:01'04 02:34'69 06:25'81 13:20'66     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 4T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

3511 ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN KTM A Peroxa 00:0036:49'650 25 05:39'84 11:36'34 02:10'42 05:37'19 11:45'86     

3532 GIMENO GARCIA, ANTONIO KTM 00:0036:50'070 00:00'420 22 05:39'45 11:43'08 02:07'89 05:41'45 11:38'20     

3523 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID M.C El Búnker 00:0036:53'270 00:03'620 20 05:35'56 11:41'28 02:09'43 05:40'76 11:46'24     

3544 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM 00:0037:35'750 00:46'100 18 05:36'75 11:55'61 02:11'68 05:42'94 12:08'77     

3615 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES GAS GAS 00:0037:39'770 00:50'120 16 05:38'01 11:59'30 02:15'28 05:45'48 12:01'70     

3646 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN KTM C.D. Trt Race S 00:0038:39'760 01:50'110 15 05:50'18 12:13'15 02:18'83 05:52'05 12:25'55     

3607 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS HUSQVARNA Rocco´s MC 00:0038:49'510 01:59'860 14 05:57'16 12:10'73 02:21'87 05:57'62 12:22'13     

3558 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM 00:0038:51'050 02:01'400 13 05:50'80 12:21'56 02:17'85 05:57'31 12:23'53     

3629 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI KTM 00:0039:01'830 02:12'180 12 05:56'64 12:09'88 02:10'31 06:11'84 12:33'16     

35710 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO BETA TRUEBA 00:0039:20'930 02:31'280 11 05:56'53 12:18'90 02:15'57 06:20'47 12:29'46     

35911 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS BETA TRUEBA 00:0039:31'610 02:41'960 10 05:54'13 12:34'08 02:18'62 06:08'69 12:36'09     

36312 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE HUSQVARNA Mc. Valverdeño 00:0039:34'870 02:45'220 9 05:57'51 12:30'80 02:17'73 06:02'70 12:46'13     

35613 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT 00:0039:37'720 02:48'070 8 06:03'88 12:28'78 02:11'72 06:10'01 12:43'33     

35814 CALLE CANO, GONZALO KTM 00:1041:37'480 04:47'830 7 06:05'73 13:04'81 02:38'16 06:26'98 13:11'80     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 45

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

4161 ANDERSSON , PATRIK YAMAHA 00:0036:39'320 25 05:31'52 11:34'89 02:09'10 05:39'04 11:44'77     

4102 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0037:54'230 01:14'910 22 05:43'29 11:58'80 02:11'81 05:54'54 12:05'79     

4113 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0037:54'560 01:15'240 20 05:42'60 11:57'71 02:15'64 05:41'96 12:16'65     

4024 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE GAS GAS 00:0038:19'220 01:39'900 18 05:49'35 12:05'30 02:16'24 05:54'76 12:13'57     

4065 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO Mc Sitges 00:0038:36'020 01:56'700 16 05:45'16 12:03'57 02:27'04 05:58'20 12:22'05     

4126 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD MC Cerdanya 00:0038:42'580 02:03'260 15 05:55'43 12:12'69 02:17'70 05:55'93 12:20'83     

4037 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP HONDA Mc Igualada 00:0039:02'840 02:23'520 14 05:47'77 12:23'27 02:19'80 06:07'09 12:24'91     

4178 HUETE DIAZ, FCO. MANUEL HUSQVARNA CD Mc 100 Milla 00:0039:21'840 02:42'520 13 05:55'41 12:23'39 02:19'66 06:06'64 12:36'74     

4059 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL GAS GAS 00:0039:48'830 03:09'510 12 06:16'69 12:42'24 02:20'89 05:57'08 12:31'93     

40910 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0039:53'660 03:14'340 11 05:44'26 12:32'35 02:17'87 06:03'97 13:15'21     

41311 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM Mc Francolí 00:0040:17'820 03:38'500 10 06:04'32 12:43'50 02:20'28 06:08'64 13:01'08     

40412 GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE HUSQVARNA 00:0040:59'120 04:19'800 9 06:18'66 12:47'95 02:22'24 06:19'52 13:10'75     

40113 PARRA AGUADO, JOSE DAVID BETA TRUEBA 04:0041:36'080 04:56'760 8 05:43'50 11:50'39 02:13'82 05:44'72 12:03'65     

41514 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN SHERCO 00:0041:55'290 05:15'970 7 06:12'63 13:04'63 02:24'32 06:28'31 13:45'40     

41415 VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES HUSQVARNA Racc M.S. 00:0042:12'790 05:33'470 6 06:22'44 13:26'26 02:30'04 06:29'58 13:24'47     

40816 PEÑATE MUÑOZ, PEDRO GAS GAS 00:0042:24'210 05:44'890 5 06:27'06 13:21'01 02:36'07 06:40'14 13:19'93     

41817 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO HUSQVARNA 00:0043:37'520 06:58'200 4 06:24'55 13:35'19 02:57'28 06:41'63 13:58'87     

40718 PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0044:12'720 07:33'400 3 06:31'35 13:52'93 02:48'06 06:50'09 14:10'29     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 55

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

4211 LASALA SEGURA, SERGI KTM Mc. Segre 00:0038:24'880 25 05:51'86 12:08'17 02:17'16 05:51'92 12:15'77     

4222 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA M.N.M. 00:0038:43'220 00:18'340 22 05:50'82 12:26'15 02:20'52 05:49'49 12:16'24     

4233 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS KTM 00:0039:25'350 01:00'470 20 06:02'02 12:16'25 02:28'34 06:02'42 12:36'32     

4254 GARCIA MODENES, FCO. JAVIER GAS GAS 00:0041:25'460 03:00'580 18 06:18'31 13:12'34 02:32'40 06:22'77 12:59'64     

4295 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM 00:0041:35'870 03:10'990 16 06:13'81 13:26'15 02:30'03 06:16'07 13:09'81     

4266 LOCOCO , ALBERTO BETA TRUEBA 00:0043:46'030 05:21'150 15 06:34'50 14:05'04 02:51'25 06:23'21 13:52'03     

4277 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM Mc Sitges 00:0045:08'050 06:43'170 14 06:49'19 14:07'15 03:07'10 06:51'37 14:13'24     

** RETIRADOS **

4248 HERNANDEZ REYES, IGNACIO L. KTM 00:0020:07'450 N/D 0 06:24'29 13:43'16        
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROFEMENINO

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 

4511 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0036:35'950 25 05:36'33 11:38'12 02:13'39 05:39'10 11:29'01     

4592 ROWETT , ROSIE RIEJU 00:0036:41'600 00:05'650 22 05:35'21 11:36'01 02:11'36 05:43'10 11:35'92     

4573 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA HUSQVARNA Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0038:30'210 01:54'260 20 05:52'52 12:14'89 02:27'41 05:44'77 12:10'62     

4524 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA GAS GAS MC 3 Turons 00:0039:13'630 02:37'680 18 05:57'53 12:20'07 02:27'63 05:54'38 12:34'02     

4535 LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ KTM Mc. Campo Arañu 00:0043:25'350 06:49'400 16 06:40'68 13:19'63 02:53'59 06:45'40 13:46'05     

4586 SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT Mc B.Bergueda 00:0044:42'390 08:06'440 15 06:39'67 13:47'88 03:13'62 06:40'12 14:21'10     

4557 CALVO MOMBIEDRO, JULIA BETA TRUEBA 00:0046:00'450 09:24'500 14 10:13'52 13:03'17 03:12'48 06:16'31 13:14'97     

4568 PARRAMON BRAVO, NEUS HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0050:06'490 13:30'540 13 07:30'34 15:11'77 03:39'54 08:03'24 15:41'60     

** RETIRADOS **

4549 SANCHEZ MARQUEZ, ANA HUSQVARNA A Peroxa 00:0022:31'550 N/D 0 07:18'37 15:13'18        
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR B

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 1

2511 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS SENIOR B 4T KTM Mc. Ziki Team 00:0034:50'550 25 05:17'69 11:08'17 01:56'08 05:21'50 11:07'11     
2522 GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS SENIOR B 4T KTM CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0035:25'810 00:35'260 22 05:23'35 11:16'36 02:03'99 05:25'63 11:16'48     

2533 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO SENIOR B 4T HONDA Mc Sitges 00:0035:58'040 01:07'490 20 05:28'36 11:21'79 02:06'33 05:33'46 11:28'10     
2624 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO SENIOR B 4T Urnobitza Kirol 00:0035:58'130 01:07'580 18 05:25'16 11:26'31 02:08'64 05:31'87 11:26'15     

2605 SANGRA LLUCH, SERGI SENIOR B 4T KTM Mc. Segre 00:0035:58'630 01:08'080 16 05:24'43 11:20'45 02:09'62 05:34'51 11:29'62     
2016 MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN SENIOR B 2T BETA TRUEBA 00:0036:02'400 01:11'850 15 05:28'46 11:20'76 02:04'67 05:38'73 11:29'78     

2097 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS SENIOR B 2T KTM 00:0036:05'550 01:15'000 14 05:26'63 11:24'05 02:09'15 05:31'83 11:33'89     
2618 ENGUIX CASADES, JORDI SENIOR B 4T BETA TRUEBA A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0036:05'930 01:15'380 13 05:20'83 11:30'43 02:09'09 05:31'35 11:34'23     

2049 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO SENIOR B 2T KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0036:15'170 01:24'620 12 05:28'35 11:27'98 02:14'37 05:34'84 11:29'63     
20310 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SENIOR B 2T SHERCO Top Racing 00:0036:36'410 01:45'860 11 05:34'12 11:41'03 02:09'11 05:35'08 11:37'07     

20211 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SENIOR B 2T SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0036:39'390 01:48'840 10 05:32'26 11:46'08 02:08'16 05:38'26 11:34'63     
21412 BRAQUE DEL OLOMO, JORDI SENIOR B 2T SHERCO Mc Terrasa 00:0036:45'280 01:54'730 9 05:34'57 11:36'06 02:12'16 05:33'35 11:49'14     

25713 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI SENIOR B 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0037:03'480 02:12'930 8 05:40'27 11:44'01 02:05'45 05:41'02 11:52'73     
21214 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO SENIOR B 2T 00:0037:14'210 02:23'660 7 05:39'12 11:44'78 02:12'65 05:41'19 11:56'47     

26315 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE SENIOR B 4T KTM Mc. Posadas 00:0037:14'360 02:23'810 6 05:38'34 11:37'67 02:10'01 05:42'91 12:05'43     
25416 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC SENIOR B 4T HUSQVARNA 00:0037:26'840 02:36'290 5 05:39'51 11:47'10 02:13'99 05:46'54 11:59'70     

20817 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO SENIOR B 2T SHERCO 00:0037:47'140 02:56'590 4 05:45'70 11:48'28 02:18'92 05:49'61 12:04'63     
20518 GIL CASTELLANO, ADAY SENIOR B 2T KTM 00:0037:51'340 03:00'790 3 05:38'75 11:44'57 02:10'61 06:17'17 12:00'24     

21019 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE SENIOR B 2T KTM 00:0037:51'830 03:01'280 2 05:44'98 11:57'36 02:14'54 05:50'99 12:03'96     
20620 REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO SENIOR B 2T BETA TRUEBA 00:0037:57'160 03:06'610 1 05:44'19 11:59'43 02:15'93 05:47'22 12:10'39     

25921 PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER SENIOR B 4T KTM 00:0038:11'220 03:20'670 0 05:47'38 12:01'39 02:18'52 05:53'72 12:10'21     
25622 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SENIOR B 4T SHERCO 00:0038:13'220 03:22'670 0 05:41'36 11:55'17 02:14'30 06:16'35 12:06'04     

25523 RABERT PALMA, EDUARD SENIOR B 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0038:24'610 03:34'060 0 05:43'06 12:15'11 02:08'03 05:50'78 12:27'63     
20724 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO SENIOR B 2T 00:0038:32'150 03:41'600 0 05:48'90 12:01'86 02:20'02 05:54'59 12:26'78     

21325 DELOOF , SANDER SENIOR B 2T SHERCO 00:0038:46'030 03:55'480 0 05:54'63 12:00'73 02:20'26 06:05'86 12:24'55     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR B

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 1

25826 CATALA MIRO, ROGER SENIOR B 4T SHERCO 00:0039:43'260 04:52'710 0 05:50'56 12:25'79 02:23'71 06:07'55 12:55'65     

21127 FRANCES CALATAYUD, BORJA SENIOR B 2T HUSQVARNA Banyeres 4x4   00:0043:54'820 09:04'270 0 05:57'11 12:36'47 02:18'64 09:45'78 13:16'82     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR C & MASTER 45

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 1

3011 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0036:31'570 25 05:31'20 11:36'18 02:07'77 05:36'57 11:39'85     
4162 ANDERSSON , PATRIK MASTER 45 YAMAHA 00:0036:39'320 00:07'750 22 05:31'52 11:34'89 02:09'10 05:39'04 11:44'77     

3513 ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN SENIOR C 4T KTM A Peroxa 00:0036:49'650 00:18'080 20 05:39'84 11:36'34 02:10'42 05:37'19 11:45'86     
3534 GIMENO GARCIA, ANTONIO SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0036:50'070 00:18'500 18 05:39'45 11:43'08 02:07'89 05:41'45 11:38'20     

3525 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID SENIOR C 4T M.C El Búnker 00:0036:53'270 00:21'700 16 05:35'56 11:41'28 02:09'43 05:40'76 11:46'24     
3026 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ, IVAN SENIOR C 2T HUSQVARNA Mc. Puch Asturi 00:0037:02'480 00:30'910 15 05:38'92 11:41'61 02:09'23 05:39'11 11:53'61     

3547 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0037:35'750 01:04'180 14 05:36'75 11:55'61 02:11'68 05:42'94 12:08'77     
3618 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES SENIOR C 4T GAS GAS 00:0037:39'770 01:08'200 13 05:38'01 11:59'30 02:15'28 05:45'48 12:01'70     

3039 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI SENIOR C 2T KTM A Peroxa 00:0037:49'320 01:17'750 12 05:40'37 12:04'78 02:08'27 05:53'22 12:02'68     
41010 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0037:54'230 01:22'660 11 05:43'29 11:58'80 02:11'81 05:54'54 12:05'79     

41111 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS MASTER 45 KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0037:54'560 01:22'990 10 05:42'60 11:57'71 02:15'64 05:41'96 12:16'65     
31012 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL SENIOR C 2T SHERCO 00:0037:57'620 01:26'050 9 05:44'16 11:52'37 02:11'05 05:50'23 12:19'81     

40213 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE MASTER 45 GAS GAS 00:0038:19'220 01:47'650 8 05:49'35 12:05'30 02:16'24 05:54'76 12:13'57     
40614 MORA LORCA, MANUEL MASTER 45 SHERCO Mc Sitges 00:0038:36'020 02:04'450 7 05:45'16 12:03'57 02:27'04 05:58'20 12:22'05     

36415 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN SENIOR C 4T KTM C.D. Trt Race S 00:0038:39'760 02:08'190 6 05:50'18 12:13'15 02:18'83 05:52'05 12:25'55     
41216 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD MASTER 45 MC Cerdanya 00:0038:42'580 02:11'010 5 05:55'43 12:12'69 02:17'70 05:55'93 12:20'83     

30717 LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0038:48'490 02:16'920 4 05:50'91 12:09'04 02:20'33 05:59'14 12:29'07     
36018 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS SENIOR C 4T HUSQVARNA Rocco´s MC 00:0038:49'510 02:17'940 3 05:57'16 12:10'73 02:21'87 05:57'62 12:22'13     

35519 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0038:51'050 02:19'480 2 05:50'80 12:21'56 02:17'85 05:57'31 12:23'53     
30620 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0038:59'190 02:27'620 1 05:50'11 12:22'85 02:21'65 06:00'37 12:24'21     

36221 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0039:01'830 02:30'260 0 05:56'64 12:09'88 02:10'31 06:11'84 12:33'16     
40322 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP MASTER 45 HONDA Mc Igualada 00:0039:02'840 02:31'270 0 05:47'77 12:23'27 02:19'80 06:07'09 12:24'91     

35723 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO SENIOR C 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0039:20'930 02:49'360 0 05:56'53 12:18'90 02:15'57 06:20'47 12:29'46     
41724 HUETE DIAZ, FCO. MANUEL MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA CD Mc 100 Milla 00:0039:21'840 02:50'270 0 05:55'41 12:23'39 02:19'66 06:06'64 12:36'74     

35925 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS SENIOR C 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0039:31'610 03:00'040 0 05:54'13 12:34'08 02:18'62 06:08'69 12:36'09     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
18 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR C & MASTER 45

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 SUP. TESTENDURO 1

36326 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE SENIOR C 4T HUSQVARNA Mc. Valverdeño 00:0039:34'870 03:03'300 0 05:57'51 12:30'80 02:17'73 06:02'70 12:46'13     

35627 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT SENIOR C 4T 00:0039:37'720 03:06'150 0 06:03'88 12:28'78 02:11'72 06:10'01 12:43'33     
30428 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE SENIOR C 2T HUSQVARNA 00:0039:47'980 03:16'410 0 06:18'75 12:21'33 02:23'35 06:06'14 12:38'41     

40529 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL MASTER 45 GAS GAS 00:0039:48'830 03:17'260 0 06:16'69 12:42'24 02:20'89 05:57'08 12:31'93     
40930 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT MASTER 45 KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0039:53'660 03:22'090 0 05:44'26 12:32'35 02:17'87 06:03'97 13:15'21     

30531 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS E. SENIOR C 2T SHERCO 00:0039:56'660 03:25'090 0 06:04'63 12:43'39 02:20'09 06:03'51 12:45'04     
41332 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM MASTER 45 KTM Mc Francolí 00:0040:17'820 03:46'250 0 06:04'32 12:43'50 02:20'28 06:08'64 13:01'08     

30933 FARIÑA DONIZ, RUITMAN SENIOR C 2T GAS GAS 00:0040:57'560 04:25'990 0 06:09'20 12:58'46 02:24'72 06:29'98 12:55'20     
40434 GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA 00:0040:59'120 04:27'550 0 06:18'66 12:47'95 02:22'24 06:19'52 13:10'75     

30835 PUJO , NICOLAS SENIOR C 2T KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0041:35'060 05:03'490 0 06:12'86 13:01'04 02:34'69 06:25'81 13:20'66     
40136 PARRA AGUADO, JOSE DAVID MASTER 45 BETA TRUEBA 04:0041:36'080 05:04'510 0 05:43'50 11:50'39 02:13'82 05:44'72 12:03'65     

35837 CALLE CANO, GONZALO SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:1041:37'480 05:05'910 0 06:05'73 13:04'81 02:38'16 06:26'98 13:11'80     
41538 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN MASTER 45 SHERCO 00:0041:55'290 05:23'720 0 06:12'63 13:04'63 02:24'32 06:28'31 13:45'40     

41439 VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA Racc M.S. 00:0042:12'790 05:41'220 0 06:22'44 13:26'26 02:30'04 06:29'58 13:24'47     
40840 PEÑATE MUÑOZ, PEDRO MASTER 45 GAS GAS 00:0042:24'210 05:52'640 0 06:27'06 13:21'01 02:36'07 06:40'14 13:19'93     
41841 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA 00:0043:37'520 07:05'950 0 06:24'55 13:35'19 02:57'28 06:41'63 13:58'87     

40742 PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0044:12'720 07:41'150 0 06:31'35 13:52'93 02:48'06 06:50'09 14:10'29     
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
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ResultadosFINAL
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261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP ENDURO 1 KTM Racc M.S. 00:0051:44'900 25 05:08'73 11:16'79 01:51'38 04:45'44 10:30'01 01:44'80 04:35'84 10:07'15 01:44'76

412 MAGAIN , ANTOINE ENDURO 3 SHERCO 00:0052:57'780 01:12'880 22 05:25'76 11:38'43 01:57'72 04:56'34 10:31'89 01:49'40 04:37'50 10:11'24 01:49'50

273 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO ENDURO 1 HUSQVARNA C.D. Motoclub A 00:0053:02'920 01:18'020 20 05:24'80 11:37'03 01:54'54 04:54'20 10:37'67 01:47'08 04:42'39 10:17'79 01:47'42

34 PICHON , ZACHARY ENDURO 2 SHERCO 00:0053:07'320 01:22'420 18 05:24'47 11:48'95 01:53'80 04:55'70 10:36'51 01:46'03 04:39'24 10:17'51 01:45'11

165 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL ENDURO 2 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:50'860 02:05'960 16 05:30'97 11:55'31 01:57'34 04:58'81 10:41'80 01:48'16 04:44'52 10:25'93 01:48'02

116 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO ENDURO 2 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:53'350 02:08'450 15 05:28'16 11:55'08 01:58'20 04:56'64 10:48'05 01:49'85 04:46'19 10:21'09 01:50'09

947 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME ENDURO 3 KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0054:11'760 02:26'860 14 05:38'47 11:59'11 02:00'78 05:00'03 10:44'50 01:50'03 04:45'48 10:24'42 01:48'94

28 SANS SORIA, MARC ENDURO 2 YAMAHA JOHANSSON 00:0054:20'420 02:35'520 13 05:36'85 12:15'11 01:57'17 04:57'52 10:42'74 01:48'14 04:42'92 10:28'82 01:51'15

989 LE QUERE , LEO ENDURO 3 RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0054:28'780 02:43'880 12 05:35'55 12:01'95 02:01'93 05:02'10 10:47'49 01:50'47 04:44'95 10:23'72 02:00'62

2810 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT ENDURO 2 GAS GAS Mc. Segre 00:0054:28'930 02:44'030 11 05:37'25 12:06'09 01:59'75 05:00'69 10:44'13 01:50'48 04:48'16 10:30'70 01:51'68

9611 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR ENDURO 3 BETA BETA TRUEBA 00:0054:40'870 02:55'970 10 05:36'31 12:09'53 01:59'36 05:01'31 10:50'46 01:47'67 04:50'22 10:35'89 01:50'12

6612 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0055:14'000 03:29'100 9 05:39'24 12:20'66 01:58'93 05:04'02 10:52'79 01:52'61 04:51'27 10:39'70 01:54'78

613 TOMAS FONT, PAU ENDURO 1 RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0055:15'310 03:30'410 8 05:37'54 12:11'28 02:01'66 05:02'19 10:51'43 01:54'19 04:54'04 10:48'63 01:54'35

2414 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO JUNIOR FANTIC 00:0055:20'610 03:35'710 7 05:34'17 11:51'51 02:04'79 05:06'84 11:02'15 01:59'63 04:57'89 10:46'60 01:57'03

815 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO JUNIOR SHERCO JRB SHERCO 00:0055:22'640 03:37'740 6 05:26'67 12:04'02 02:01'34 05:09'86 11:05'01 01:57'11 04:55'70 10:46'14 01:56'79

4416 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL JUNIOR SHERCO JRB 00:0055:26'340 03:41'440 5 05:27'80 12:10'22 02:05'21 05:06'25 11:04'85 01:57'45 04:50'05 10:45'15 01:59'36

717 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO JUNIOR HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0055:34'830 03:49'930 4 05:37'70 12:24'95 02:05'26 05:01'21 10:57'86 01:53'30 04:54'05 10:45'83 01:54'67

1718 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX JUNIOR KTM TRT 00:0055:50'170 04:05'270 3 05:35'74 12:00'57 02:02'89 05:12'48 11:04'45 01:58'47 05:04'11 10:55'05 01:56'41

3219 FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL A. JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0055:50'350 04:05'450 2 05:28'46 12:02'10 02:04'99 05:13'08 11:07'18 01:58'59 04:59'26 10:58'42 01:58'27

420 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0056:02'710 04:17'810 1 05:43'10 12:28'60 02:09'56 05:11'39 11:03'78 01:53'28 04:54'89 10:44'64 01:53'47

7221 PANDO LLANA, JULIO JUNIOR BETA Motor Club Pilo 00:0056:04'580 04:19'680 0 05:53'25 12:31'61 02:04'88 05:07'56 10:59'29 01:54'17 04:56'09 10:42'89 01:54'84

2922 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS ENDURO 2 KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0056:09'420 04:24'520 0 05:52'71 12:33'69 02:07'50 05:09'50 10:59'76 01:53'74 04:53'97 10:44'68 01:53'87

923 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS JUNIOR WP ERIC AUGE 00:0056:19'840 04:34'940 0 05:37'25 12:06'59 02:03'86 05:26'01 11:08'95 01:58'81 05:08'66 10:53'07 01:56'64

8924 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO ENDURO 3 RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0056:33'520 04:48'620 0 05:44'07 12:24'21 02:01'23 05:11'72 11:19'14 01:54'68 04:58'58 11:04'31 01:55'58

6925 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE ENDURO 2 SHERCO NúñEZ MOTOR 00:0056:40'570 04:55'670 0 05:46'31 12:46'05 02:07'28 05:19'47 11:00'40 01:54'37 04:54'97 10:55'86 01:55'86
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ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

4226 DAVIES , SAMUEL RONALD PETER JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0056:44'560 04:59'660 0 05:40'74 12:14'35 02:11'42 05:17'19 11:12'78 02:09'16 05:02'60 10:56'25 02:00'07

1827 QUER MOLGO, JORDI ENDURO 1 HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0056:46'160 05:01'260 0 05:53'17 12:50'56 02:10'68 05:07'57 11:10'10 01:52'60 04:54'81 10:51'21 01:55'46

6028 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO ENDURO 1 BETA Mc. Villarejo 00:0056:54'180 05:09'280 0 05:48'38 12:49'61 02:20'72 05:11'39 11:07'56 01:51'94 05:01'57 10:50'99 01:52'02

8129 VALDEBENITO CABRERA, LUAS JUNIOR YAMAHA 00:0057:21'350 05:36'450 0 05:48'05 12:49'33 02:09'57 05:14'21 11:15'97 02:01'84 05:01'45 11:02'12 01:58'81

6130 ROCA RIUS, ORIOL JUNIOR TM BOANO 00:0057:35'810 05:50'910 0 05:47'76 12:34'98 02:03'54 05:21'26 11:30'52 01:59'01 05:06'69 11:11'30 02:00'75

2031 OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL ENDURO 1 GAS GAS KONTRAKOS 00:0057:37'840 05:52'940 0 05:57'17 12:51'80 02:04'20 05:25'76 11:18'03 01:55'92 05:07'71 11:01'42 01:55'83

3332 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO JUNIOR GAS GAS TRT 00:0058:06'030 06:21'130 0 06:00'26 12:53'92 02:05'04 05:20'68 11:26'53 01:58'53 05:09'87 11:13'64 01:57'56

7033 MODIN , KLAS ARVID JUNIOR YAMAHA 00:0058:20'500 06:35'600 0 06:37'77 12:53'25 02:11'10 05:18'09 11:14'57 01:58'31 05:02'06 11:05'84 01:59'51

9734 GODOY , LUCAS DAVID JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0058:20'960 06:36'060 0 05:59'24 12:59'10 02:10'06 05:17'28 11:29'65 02:03'73 05:08'81 11:10'40 02:02'69

5235 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL JUNIOR SHERCO 00:0058:31'640 06:46'740 0 05:57'36 13:11'94 02:13'67 05:22'64 11:31'28 01:55'18 05:08'32 11:17'44 01:53'81

4336 GIL SALA, XAVIER JUNIOR SHERCO JRB 00:0058:46'300 07:01'400 0 05:52'87 12:45'61 02:09'27 05:28'49 11:37'86 02:04'37 05:11'08 11:30'43 02:06'32

9337 SELINGER , INBAR SHLOMO JUNIOR KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0058:52'500 07:07'600 0 05:49'54 12:30'92 02:12'55 05:25'83 11:45'11 02:09'98 05:12'44 11:38'66 02:07'47

538 BOET SURROCA, POL JUNIOR RIEJU 00:0001:01:05'60 09:20'700 0 06:06'26 13:39'17 02:12'15 05:35'11 12:11'12 02:05'63 05:22'43 11:47'77 02:05'96

5139 FERNANDEZ SERRA, MARC JUNIOR KTM AG RACING 00:0001:03:27'78 11:42'880 0 06:32'65 13:52'51 02:13'33 05:49'36 12:50'87 02:07'85 05:33'73 12:18'76 02:08'72

8040 MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS JUNIOR GAS GAS EAM 7 RENCS 00:0001:05:27'02 13:42'120 0 06:41'01 15:07'31 02:25'22 05:47'40 12:38'79 02:11'62 05:35'77 12:45'63 02:14'27

9241 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA ENDURO 2 RIEJU RIEJU 17:0001:14:00'61 22:15'710 0 05:46'22 12:23'13 02:00'38 05:07'66 11:17'86 01:55'25 05:01'03 11:25'45 02:03'63

9542 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL ENDURO 2 GAS GAS 00:0039:36'590 N/D 0 05:57'47 12:37'75 02:03'17 05:20'84 11:24'99 02:12'37    

5343 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR JUNIOR SHERCO URNOBITZA 00:0022:35'440 N/D 0 06:57'12 15:38'32        

5044 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI JUNIOR KTM Mc Sitges 00:00 N/D 0          
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 1

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

261 GARCIA MONTAÑA, JOSEP KTM Racc M.S. 00:0051:44'900 25 05:08'73 11:16'79 01:51'38 04:45'44 10:30'01 01:44'80 04:35'84 10:07'15 01:44'76

272 NAVARRO HUERTAS, SERGIO HUSQVARNA C.D. Motoclub A 00:0053:02'920 01:18'020 22 05:24'80 11:37'03 01:54'54 04:54'20 10:37'67 01:47'08 04:42'39 10:17'79 01:47'42

63 TOMAS FONT, PAU RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0055:15'310 03:30'410 20 05:37'54 12:11'28 02:01'66 05:02'19 10:51'43 01:54'19 04:54'04 10:48'63 01:54'35

184 QUER MOLGO, JORDI HUSQVARNA Mc. Segre 00:0056:46'160 05:01'260 18 05:53'17 12:50'56 02:10'68 05:07'57 11:10'10 01:52'60 04:54'81 10:51'21 01:55'46

605 TRIGO FERNANDEZ, ALONSO BETA TRUEBA Mc. Villarejo 00:0056:54'180 05:09'280 16 05:48'38 12:49'61 02:20'72 05:11'39 11:07'56 01:51'94 05:01'57 10:50'99 01:52'02

206 OBRADO GARCIA, SAMUEL GAS GAS KONTRAKOS 00:0057:37'840 05:52'940 15 05:57'17 12:51'80 02:04'20 05:25'76 11:18'03 01:55'92 05:07'71 11:01'42 01:55'83
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 2

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

31 PICHON , ZACHARY SHERCO 00:0053:07'320 25 05:24'47 11:48'95 01:53'80 04:55'70 10:36'51 01:46'03 04:39'24 10:17'51 01:45'11

162 GUERRERO RUIZ, CRISTOBAL BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:50'860 00:43'540 22 05:30'97 11:55'31 01:57'34 04:58'81 10:41'80 01:48'16 04:44'52 10:25'93 01:48'02

113 NAVARRO HUERTAS, ALEJANDRO BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0053:53'350 00:46'030 20 05:28'16 11:55'08 01:58'20 04:56'64 10:48'05 01:49'85 04:46'19 10:21'09 01:50'09

24 SANS SORIA, MARC YAMAHA JOHANSSON 00:0054:20'420 01:13'100 18 05:36'85 12:15'11 01:57'17 04:57'52 10:42'74 01:48'14 04:42'92 10:28'82 01:51'15

285 FONTOVA SALVIA, ALBERT GAS GAS Mc. Segre 00:0054:28'930 01:21'610 16 05:37'25 12:06'09 01:59'75 05:00'69 10:44'13 01:50'48 04:48'16 10:30'70 01:51'68

296 KUTULAS FERNANDEZ, NICOLAS KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0056:09'420 03:02'100 15 05:52'71 12:33'69 02:07'50 05:09'50 10:59'76 01:53'74 04:53'97 10:44'68 01:53'87

697 PARADELO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SHERCO NúñEZ MOTOR 00:0056:40'570 03:33'250 14 05:46'31 12:46'05 02:07'28 05:19'47 11:00'40 01:54'37 04:54'97 10:55'86 01:55'86

928 SANCHEZ BOTELLA, ADRIA RIEJU RIEJU 17:0001:14:00'61 20:53'290 13 05:46'22 12:23'13 02:00'38 05:07'66 11:17'86 01:55'25 05:01'03 11:25'45 02:03'63

** RETIRADOS **

959 CARBALLES VIDAL, ABEL GAS GAS 00:0039:36'590 N/D 0 05:57'47 12:37'75 02:03'17 05:20'84 11:24'99 02:12'37    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROENDURO 3

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

411 MAGAIN , ANTOINE SHERCO 00:0052:57'780 25 05:25'76 11:38'43 01:57'72 04:56'34 10:31'89 01:49'40 04:37'50 10:11'24 01:49'50

942 BETRIU ARMENGOL, JAUME KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0054:11'760 01:13'980 22 05:38'47 11:59'11 02:00'78 05:00'03 10:44'50 01:50'03 04:45'48 10:24'42 01:48'94

983 LE QUERE , LEO RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0054:28'780 01:31'000 20 05:35'55 12:01'95 02:01'93 05:02'10 10:47'49 01:50'47 04:44'95 10:23'72 02:00'62

964 GUERRERO RUIZ, VICTOR BETA TRUEBA BETA TRUEBA 00:0054:40'870 01:43'090 18 05:36'31 12:09'53 01:59'36 05:01'31 10:50'46 01:47'67 04:50'22 10:35'89 01:50'12

895 GOMEZ CANTERO, ALFREDO RIEJU RIEJU HARD 00:0056:33'520 03:35'740 16 05:44'07 12:24'21 02:01'23 05:11'72 11:19'14 01:54'68 04:58'58 11:04'31 01:55'58
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR OPEN

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

661 SOLA LONA, CRISTOBAL KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0055:14'000 25 05:39'24 12:20'66 01:58'93 05:04'02 10:52'79 01:52'61 04:51'27 10:39'70 01:54'78

72 CEBALLOS ESCALERA, ALEJANDRO HONDA HONDA IMPALA 00:0055:34'830 00:20'830 22 05:37'70 12:24'95 02:05'26 05:01'21 10:57'86 01:53'30 04:54'05 10:45'83 01:54'67

43 PUEY MONFORTE, ALEX KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0056:02'710 00:48'710 20 05:43'10 12:28'60 02:09'56 05:11'39 11:03'78 01:53'28 04:54'89 10:44'64 01:53'47

724 PANDO LLANA, JULIO BETA TRUEBA Motor Club Pilo 00:0056:04'580 00:50'580 18 05:53'25 12:31'61 02:04'88 05:07'56 10:59'29 01:54'17 04:56'09 10:42'89 01:54'84

815 VALDEBENITO CABRERA, LUAS YAMAHA 00:0057:21'350 02:07'350 16 05:48'05 12:49'33 02:09'57 05:14'21 11:15'97 02:01'84 05:01'45 11:02'12 01:58'81

336 OLMEDILLA FERNANDEZ, MARIO GAS GAS TRT 00:0058:06'030 02:52'030 15 06:00'26 12:53'92 02:05'04 05:20'68 11:26'53 01:58'53 05:09'87 11:13'64 01:57'56

977 GODOY , LUCAS DAVID KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0058:20'960 03:06'960 14 05:59'24 12:59'10 02:10'06 05:17'28 11:29'65 02:03'73 05:08'81 11:10'40 02:02'69

528 FRUTOS DE MINGO, RAUL SHERCO 00:0058:31'640 03:17'640 13 05:57'36 13:11'94 02:13'67 05:22'64 11:31'28 01:55'18 05:08'32 11:17'44 01:53'81

59 BOET SURROCA, POL RIEJU 00:0001:01:05'60 05:51'600 12 06:06'26 13:39'17 02:12'15 05:35'11 12:11'12 02:05'63 05:22'43 11:47'77 02:05'96

5110 FERNANDEZ SERRA, MARC KTM AG RACING 00:0001:03:27'78 08:13'780 11 06:32'65 13:52'51 02:13'33 05:49'36 12:50'87 02:07'85 05:33'73 12:18'76 02:08'72

8011 MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS GAS GAS EAM 7 RENCS 00:0001:05:27'02 10:13'020 10 06:41'01 15:07'31 02:25'22 05:47'40 12:38'79 02:11'62 05:35'77 12:45'63 02:14'27
** RETIRADOS **

5312 IRIONDO SALEGUI, IGOR SHERCO URNOBITZA 00:0022:35'440 N/D 0 06:57'12 15:38'32        

5013 ESCOFET VALLDOSERA, MARTI KTM Mc Sitges 00:00 N/D 0          
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROJUNIOR 125cc 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

241 PELLICER CARDELLAT, ALFREDO FANTIC 00:0055:20'610 25 05:34'17 11:51'51 02:04'79 05:06'84 11:02'15 01:59'63 04:57'89 10:46'60 01:57'03

82 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, YAGO SHERCO JRB SHERCO 00:0055:22'640 00:02'030 22 05:26'67 12:04'02 02:01'34 05:09'86 11:05'01 01:57'11 04:55'70 10:46'14 01:56'79

443 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RAUL SHERCO JRB 00:0055:26'340 00:05'730 20 05:27'80 12:10'22 02:05'21 05:06'25 11:04'85 01:57'45 04:50'05 10:45'15 01:59'36

174 SAUMELL REVERTER, ALEIX KTM TRT 00:0055:50'170 00:29'560 18 05:35'74 12:00'57 02:02'89 05:12'48 11:04'45 01:58'47 05:04'11 10:55'05 01:56'41

325 FUMERO GONZALEZ, MANUEL A. KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0055:50'350 00:29'740 16 05:28'46 12:02'10 02:04'99 05:13'08 11:07'18 01:58'59 04:59'26 10:58'42 01:58'27

96 GONFAUS SITJES, LLUIS WP ERIC AUGE 00:0056:19'840 00:59'230 15 05:37'25 12:06'59 02:03'86 05:26'01 11:08'95 01:58'81 05:08'66 10:53'07 01:56'64

427 DAVIES , SAMUEL RONALD PETER KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0056:44'560 01:23'950 14 05:40'74 12:14'35 02:11'42 05:17'19 11:12'78 02:09'16 05:02'60 10:56'25 02:00'07

618 ROCA RIUS, ORIOL TM BOANO 00:0057:35'810 02:15'200 13 05:47'76 12:34'98 02:03'54 05:21'26 11:30'52 01:59'01 05:06'69 11:11'30 02:00'75

709 MODIN , KLAS ARVID YAMAHA 00:0058:20'500 02:59'890 12 06:37'77 12:53'25 02:11'10 05:18'09 11:14'57 01:58'31 05:02'06 11:05'84 01:59'51

4310 GIL SALA, XAVIER SHERCO JRB 00:0058:46'300 03:25'690 11 05:52'87 12:45'61 02:09'27 05:28'49 11:37'86 02:04'37 05:11'08 11:30'43 02:06'32

9311 SELINGER , INBAR SHLOMO KTM WP ERIC AUGÉ 00:0058:52'500 03:31'890 10 05:49'54 12:30'92 02:12'55 05:25'83 11:45'11 02:09'98 05:12'44 11:38'66 02:07'47
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROTN JUNIOR

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

1011 TRUYOLS CAÑIZARES, MARC KTM YAMAHA 00:0039:07'310 25 05:40'61 12:32'18 02:06'97 05:18'47 11:22'23 02:06'85    

1022 SOLSONA PEREZ, ORIOL KTM 00:0040:23'350 01:16'040 22 06:09'00 12:55'03 02:07'20 05:28'75 11:42'43 02:00'94    

1033 BARCENA JAURRIETA, JAVIER Mc. RJ Sport 00:0040:28'600 01:21'290 20 05:55'24 12:54'52 02:18'13 05:26'50 11:46'56 02:07'65    

1054 FONT SALVANS, ARNAU Mc Torre Orista 00:0040:32'630 01:25'320 18 05:52'66 12:56'41 02:14'48 05:26'77 11:52'91 02:09'40    

1065 AVILES JIMENEZ, RUBEN Mc Posadas 00:0043:10'440 04:03'130 16 06:36'14 13:56'69 02:11'84 05:50'84 12:26'53 02:08'40    

1046 ROMERO AMIGO, MARC BETA TRUEBA Racc M.S. 00:0044:06'460 04:59'150 15 06:13'31 14:44'04 02:29'68 05:42'37 12:33'77 02:23'29    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

2011 MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN BETA TRUEBA 00:0038:54'250 25 05:51'74 12:11'87 02:10'94 05:17'97 11:17'81 02:03'92    

2042 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0039:19'330 00:25'080 22 05:48'29 12:16'51 02:14'98 05:20'49 11:26'65 02:12'41    

2023 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0039:55'700 01:01'450 20 05:58'88 12:45'81 02:08'89 05:20'60 11:35'93 02:05'59    

2094 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS KTM 00:0039:56'690 01:02'440 18 05:51'15 12:54'25 02:08'65 05:20'96 11:38'11 02:03'57    

2035 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SHERCO Top Racing 00:0040:03'640 01:09'390 16 05:57'89 12:43'48 02:11'28 05:26'21 11:38'73 02:06'05    

2146 BRAQUE DEL OLOMO, JORDI SHERCO Mc Terrasa 00:0040:29'790 01:35'540 15 05:59'60 12:55'37 02:11'39 05:25'20 11:52'30 02:05'93    

2107 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE KTM 00:0041:44'320 02:50'070 14 06:05'55 13:21'60 02:17'63 05:37'16 12:07'61 02:14'77    

2058 GIL CASTELLANO, ADAY KTM 00:0041:48'100 02:53'850 13 06:13'60 13:34'29 02:15'43 05:38'84 11:57'79 02:08'15    

2129 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO 00:0042:01'540 03:07'290 12 06:22'54 13:32'87 02:14'95 05:35'22 12:05'52 02:10'44    

20810 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO SHERCO 00:0042:19'790 03:25'540 11 06:14'17 13:25'72 02:23'61 05:36'95 12:21'71 02:17'63    

20611 REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO BETA TRUEBA 00:0042:22'190 03:27'940 10 06:15'13 13:30'67 02:18'41 05:47'44 12:16'09 02:14'45    

21312 DELOOF , SANDER SHERCO 00:0042:49'690 03:55'440 9 06:24'31 13:23'62 02:18'32 05:56'40 12:32'13 02:14'91    

20713 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 00:0043:10'350 04:16'100 8 06:28'98 13:41'78 02:23'61 05:49'98 12:27'70 02:18'30    

21114 FRANCES CALATAYUD, BORJA HUSQVARNA Banyeres 4x4   00:0044:40'540 05:46'290 7 06:43'98 14:26'09 02:20'93 05:59'65 12:54'82 02:15'07    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR B 4T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

2511 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS KTM Mc. Ziki Team 00:0038:09'260 25 05:47'15 12:21'18 01:58'13 05:06'72 11:02'35 01:53'73    

2522 GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS KTM CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0038:42'010 00:32'750 22 05:45'97 12:16'99 02:07'38 05:08'24 11:25'93 01:57'50    

2623 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO Urnobitza Kirol 00:0039:06'350 00:57'090 20 05:47'81 12:22'05 02:05'01 05:18'13 11:32'46 02:00'89    

2534 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO HONDA Mc Sitges 00:0039:30'730 01:21'470 18 05:51'08 12:31'77 02:09'99 05:24'14 11:28'39 02:05'36    

2605 SANGRA LLUCH, SERGI KTM Mc. Segre 00:0039:40'010 01:30'750 16 05:52'77 12:46'94 02:09'82 05:19'16 11:27'18 02:04'14    

2616 ENGUIX CASADES, JORDI BETA TRUEBA A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0039:59'650 01:50'390 15 05:54'95 12:44'75 02:09'47 05:24'35 11:41'83 02:04'30    

2577 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI BETA TRUEBA 00:0040:59'540 02:50'280 14 06:05'11 13:13'54 02:04'78 05:30'43 12:03'03 02:02'65    

2638 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE KTM Mc. Posadas 00:0041:27'700 03:18'440 13 06:13'29 13:30'50 02:08'45 05:29'99 12:00'53 02:04'94    

2549 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC HUSQVARNA 00:0041:33'150 03:23'890 12 06:30'15 13:10'49 02:15'56 05:36'11 11:52'07 02:08'77    

25610 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SHERCO 00:0042:00'230 03:50'970 11 06:11'36 13:15'93 02:15'93 05:47'02 12:17'54 02:12'45    

25511 RABERT PALMA, EDUARD BETA TRUEBA 00:0042:47'600 04:38'340 10 06:39'92 13:38'73 02:07'04 05:38'11 12:39'20 02:04'60    

25912 PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER KTM 00:0042:57'560 04:48'300 9 06:32'12 13:33'15 02:21'75 05:40'51 12:31'07 02:18'96    

25813 CATALA MIRO, ROGER SHERCO 00:0044:06'550 05:57'290 8 06:45'01 14:07'53 02:19'22 05:57'49 12:43'38 02:13'92    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 2T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

3011 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE BETA TRUEBA CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0039:14'310 25 05:42'78 12:31'30 02:08'13 05:20'36 11:28'34 02:03'40    

3022 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ, IVAN HUSQVARNA Mc. Puch Asturi 00:0039:30'200 00:15'890 22 05:50'50 12:29'63 02:07'03 05:18'01 11:38'65 02:06'38    

3103 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL SHERCO 00:0041:01'850 01:47'540 20 05:58'83 13:07'47 02:10'92 05:39'49 11:59'27 02:05'87    

3034 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI KTM A Peroxa 00:0041:17'880 02:03'570 18 06:05'72 12:54'28 02:07'07 05:48'53 12:15'23 02:07'05    

3065 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0041:47'880 02:33'570 16 06:04'86 13:14'31 02:20'86 05:41'61 12:10'21 02:16'03    

3046 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE HUSQVARNA 00:0042:02'320 02:48'010 15 06:10'06 12:58'35 02:33'18 05:41'24 12:20'99 02:18'50    

3077 LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0042:55'340 03:41'030 14 06:21'05 13:39'46 02:15'40 05:50'53 12:34'88 02:14'02    

3058 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS E. SHERCO 00:0042:57'250 03:42'940 13 06:18'67 13:28'07 02:16'81 05:53'16 12:44'27 02:16'27    

3099 FARIÑA DONIZ, RUITMAN GAS GAS 00:0044:00'930 04:46'620 12 06:28'45 13:52'34 02:19'98 06:07'49 12:55'23 02:17'44    

30810 PUJO , NICOLAS KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0044:42'030 05:27'720 11 06:29'46 14:15'98 02:25'61 06:04'62 13:03'53 02:22'83    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROSENIOR C 4T

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

3511 ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN KTM A Peroxa 00:0039:31'390 25 05:44'19 12:23'03 02:07'36 05:24'61 11:46'50 02:05'70    

3522 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID M.C El Búnker 00:0039:34'210 00:02'820 22 05:44'47 12:37'41 02:10'25 05:23'55 11:32'70 02:05'83    

3533 GIMENO GARCIA, ANTONIO KTM 00:0039:51'460 00:20'070 20 05:51'39 12:27'16 02:06'98 05:29'76 11:48'65 02:07'52    

3544 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE KTM 00:0040:54'920 01:23'530 18 05:53'44 13:05'42 02:12'36 05:33'77 12:01'33 02:08'60    

3625 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI KTM 00:0041:10'580 01:39'190 16 06:13'10 13:04'83 02:07'54 05:40'44 11:57'97 02:06'70    

3616 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES GAS GAS 00:0041:12'650 01:41'260 15 05:54'50 13:10'42 02:13'41 05:39'28 12:03'59 02:11'45    

3647 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN KTM C.D. Trt Race S 00:0041:29'660 01:58'270 14 05:59'76 13:08'95 02:12'94 05:36'65 12:12'34 02:19'02    

3578 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO BETA TRUEBA 00:0041:52'620 02:21'230 13 06:09'41 13:13'22 02:12'43 05:46'39 12:22'35 02:08'82    

3609 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS HUSQVARNA Rocco´s MC 00:0042:19'270 02:47'880 12 06:04'47 13:43'84 02:17'36 05:37'38 12:22'75 02:13'47    

35610 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT 00:0042:32'710 03:01'320 11 06:12'15 13:38'99 02:10'42 05:45'03 12:35'74 02:10'38    

35511 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI KTM 00:0042:38'450 03:07'060 10 06:14'21 13:49'66 02:18'25 05:43'35 12:21'55 02:11'43    

36312 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE HUSQVARNA Mc. Valverdeño 00:0043:05'400 03:34'010 9 06:09'00 13:43'99 02:17'07 05:50'30 12:45'26 02:19'78    

35813 CALLE CANO, GONZALO KTM 00:0044:48'360 05:16'970 8 06:51'91 14:04'46 02:31'26 06:00'89 12:57'23 02:22'61    

** RETIRADOS **

35914 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS BETA TRUEBA 00:0006:12'520 N/D 0 06:12'52         
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 45

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

4161 ANDERSSON , PATRIK YAMAHA 00:0038:48'830 25 05:53'14 12:05'12 02:08'03 05:14'12 11:23'48 02:04'94    

4102 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0040:10'420 01:21'590 22 05:49'73 12:32'77 02:10'20 05:33'08 11:54'80 02:09'84    

4013 PARRA AGUADO, JOSE DAVID BETA TRUEBA 00:0040:29'880 01:41'050 20 05:52'57 12:44'79 02:09'32 05:32'12 12:03'13 02:07'95    

4114 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0040:56'830 02:08'000 18 06:02'51 13:01'18 02:12'17 05:24'89 12:04'57 02:11'51    

4035 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP HONDA Mc Igualada 00:0041:23'410 02:34'580 16 05:59'09 13:02'75 02:16'63 05:43'14 12:09'89 02:11'91    

4066 MORA LORCA, MANUEL SHERCO Mc Sitges 00:0041:34'810 02:45'980 15 06:16'50 13:18'02 02:18'83 05:23'99 12:01'64 02:15'83    

4027 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE GAS GAS 00:0041:35'130 02:46'300 14 06:13'57 12:55'23 02:15'58 05:44'54 12:12'74 02:13'47    

4128 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD MC Cerdanya 00:0042:09'730 03:20'900 13 06:14'51 13:14'90 02:18'06 05:44'34 12:23'82 02:14'10    

4059 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL GAS GAS 00:3042:26'740 03:37'910 12 06:18'01 13:00'49 02:33'56 05:39'21 12:09'28 02:16'19    

41710 HUETE DIAZ, FCO. MANUEL HUSQVARNA CD Mc 100 Milla 00:0043:00'460 04:11'630 11 06:19'64 13:22'59 02:15'98 05:56'42 12:53'32 02:12'51    

41311 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM KTM Mc Francolí 00:0043:10'060 04:21'230 10 06:23'03 13:44'38 02:17'14 05:46'43 12:44'45 02:14'63    

41512 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN SHERCO 00:1045:00'950 06:12'120 9 06:27'88 14:06'77 02:23'80 06:08'39 13:20'82 02:23'29    

41413 VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES HUSQVARNA Racc M.S. 00:0045:27'910 06:39'080 8 06:47'26 14:19'78 02:27'32 06:17'29 13:14'13 02:22'13    

40814 PEÑATE MUÑOZ, PEDRO GAS GAS 00:0046:01'320 07:12'490 7 06:48'06 14:24'12 02:29'23 06:23'87 13:26'11 02:29'93    

40715 PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0047:06'080 08:17'250 6 06:56'72 14:41'36 02:36'90 06:20'80 13:58'12 02:32'18    

41816 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO HUSQVARNA 00:0048:19'650 09:30'820 5 07:01'87 14:52'22 02:55'37 06:40'12 14:02'67 02:47'40    

** RETIRADOS **
** NO SALIDOS **

40417 GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE HUSQVARNA 00:00          

40918 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT KTM MC 3 Turons 00:00          
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROMASTER 55

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

4211 LASALA SEGURA, SERGI KTM Mc. Segre 00:0040:22'610 25 05:43'52 12:24'94 02:13'67 05:35'34 12:09'20 02:15'94    

4222 MARTINEZ ARCA, ISIDORO HONDA M.N.M. 00:0040:53'430 00:30'820 22 05:54'91 12:37'89 02:16'15 05:35'26 12:15'10 02:14'12    

4233 LOPEZ DOVAL, CARLOS KTM 00:0041:48'130 01:25'520 20 06:04'34 12:52'06 02:24'73 05:42'06 12:26'78 02:18'16    

4294 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO KTM 00:0043:29'590 03:06'980 18 06:14'89 13:32'28 02:24'38 05:54'14 13:03'54 02:20'36    

4255 GARCIA MODENES, FCO. JAVIER GAS GAS 00:0044:08'550 03:45'940 16 06:29'01 13:49'71 02:28'73 05:57'16 12:58'30 02:25'64    

4276 MASO BLASCO, JOAN KTM Mc Sitges 00:0046:15'560 05:52'950 15 06:45'04 14:23'13 02:43'64 06:16'99 13:24'44 02:42'32    

4267 LOCOCO , ALBERTO BETA TRUEBA 00:0046:50'350 06:27'740 14 06:45'30 14:31'86 02:42'86 06:36'52 13:39'72 02:34'09    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROFEMENINO

ResultadosFINAL

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 

4511 BADIA CAMPRUBI, MIREIA RIEJU Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0038:48'790 25 05:42'34 12:04'71 02:12'24 05:21'57 11:20'89 02:07'04    

4592 ROWETT , ROSIE RIEJU 00:0039:08'630 00:19'840 22 05:46'85 12:19'70 02:10'55 05:23'28 11:22'01 02:06'24    

4573 RABIONET MASO, MIREIA HUSQVARNA Mc. Riuprimer G 00:0040:43'480 01:54'690 20 05:45'17 12:30'08 02:27'05 05:34'02 12:05'24 02:21'92    

4524 SAN MIGUEL BADIA, MARIA GAS GAS MC 3 Turons 00:0041:57'220 03:08'430 18 06:04'49 12:46'48 02:24'74 05:41'81 12:20'88 02:38'82    

4555 CALVO MOMBIEDRO, JULIA BETA TRUEBA 00:0043:59'670 05:10'880 16 06:05'77 13:26'65 02:51'76 05:56'25 12:53'59 02:45'65    

4536 LEGAZPI NEGUERUELA, BEATRIZ KTM Mc. Campo Arañu 00:0044:22'670 05:33'880 15 06:10'93 13:49'65 02:33'84 06:02'77 13:11'64 02:33'84    

4587 SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT Mc B.Bergueda 00:0046:53'750 08:04'960 14 06:35'50 14:01'09 02:59'30 06:16'57 14:02'16 02:59'13    

4568 PARRAMON BRAVO, NEUS HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0054:25'430 15:36'640 13 07:43'06 15:40'39 04:28'78 07:02'29 15:30'09 04:00'82    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR  B

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 1

2511 BERAZA VITORIA, MARCOS SENIOR B 4T KTM Mc. Ziki Team 00:0038:09'260 25 05:47'15 12:21'18 01:58'13 05:06'72 11:02'35 01:53'73    
2522 GARCIA DUARTE, JESUS SENIOR B 4T KTM CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0038:42'010 00:32'750 22 05:45'97 12:16'99 02:07'38 05:08'24 11:25'93 01:57'50    

2013 MARTIN PRIETO, IVAN SENIOR B 2T BETA TRUEBA 00:0038:54'250 00:44'990 20 05:51'74 12:11'87 02:10'94 05:17'97 11:17'81 02:03'92    
2624 GARMENDIA IMAZ, URKO SENIOR B 4T Urnobitza Kirol 00:0039:06'350 00:57'090 18 05:47'81 12:22'05 02:05'01 05:18'13 11:32'46 02:00'89    

2045 GALVEZ GARCIA, DIEGO SENIOR B 2T KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0039:19'330 01:10'070 16 05:48'29 12:16'51 02:14'98 05:20'49 11:26'65 02:12'41    
2536 GASSOL ALONSO, ALVARO SENIOR B 4T HONDA Mc Sitges 00:0039:30'730 01:21'470 15 05:51'08 12:31'77 02:09'99 05:24'14 11:28'39 02:05'36    

2607 SANGRA LLUCH, SERGI SENIOR B 4T KTM Mc. Segre 00:0039:40'010 01:30'750 14 05:52'77 12:46'94 02:09'82 05:19'16 11:27'18 02:04'14    
2028 NIETO TRABA, LUIS MIGUEL SENIOR B 2T SHERCO Molareño&Conar. 00:0039:55'700 01:46'440 13 05:58'88 12:45'81 02:08'89 05:20'60 11:35'93 02:05'59    

2099 FERRERES ALOU, JESUS SENIOR B 2T KTM 00:0039:56'690 01:47'430 12 05:51'15 12:54'25 02:08'65 05:20'96 11:38'11 02:03'57    
26110 ENGUIX CASADES, JORDI SENIOR B 4T BETA TRUEBA A.D. Aragon Spo 00:0039:59'650 01:50'390 11 05:54'95 12:44'75 02:09'47 05:24'35 11:41'83 02:04'30    

20311 GARCIA TORREGO, IGNACIO SENIOR B 2T SHERCO Top Racing 00:0040:03'640 01:54'380 10 05:57'89 12:43'48 02:11'28 05:26'21 11:38'73 02:06'05    
21412 BRAQUE DEL OLOMO, JORDI SENIOR B 2T SHERCO Mc Terrasa 00:0040:29'790 02:20'530 9 05:59'60 12:55'37 02:11'39 05:25'20 11:52'30 02:05'93    

25713 CASADEMONT FONT, SERGI SENIOR B 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0040:59'540 02:50'280 8 06:05'11 13:13'54 02:04'78 05:30'43 12:03'03 02:02'65    
26314 PEDRAZA GARCIA, ENRIQUE SENIOR B 4T KTM Mc. Posadas 00:0041:27'700 03:18'440 7 06:13'29 13:30'50 02:08'45 05:29'99 12:00'53 02:04'94    

25415 GARCIA BENITEZ, ERIC SENIOR B 4T HUSQVARNA 00:0041:33'150 03:23'890 6 06:30'15 13:10'49 02:15'56 05:36'11 11:52'07 02:08'77    
21016 SERAROLS MORO, ESTEVE SENIOR B 2T KTM 00:0041:44'320 03:35'060 5 06:05'55 13:21'60 02:17'63 05:37'16 12:07'61 02:14'77    

20517 GIL CASTELLANO, ADAY SENIOR B 2T KTM 00:0041:48'100 03:38'840 4 06:13'60 13:34'29 02:15'43 05:38'84 11:57'79 02:08'15    
25618 COLLELL ESTEBAN, FERRAN SENIOR B 4T SHERCO 00:0042:00'230 03:50'970 3 06:11'36 13:15'93 02:15'93 05:47'02 12:17'54 02:12'45    

21219 IVAÑEZ SANCHEZ, MARCO SENIOR B 2T 00:0042:01'540 03:52'280 2 06:22'54 13:32'87 02:14'95 05:35'22 12:05'52 02:10'44    
20820 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, IGNACIO SENIOR B 2T SHERCO 00:0042:19'790 04:10'530 1 06:14'17 13:25'72 02:23'61 05:36'95 12:21'71 02:17'63    

20621 REVERTE JIMENEZ, PABLO SENIOR B 2T BETA TRUEBA 00:0042:22'190 04:12'930 0 06:15'13 13:30'67 02:18'41 05:47'44 12:16'09 02:14'45    
25522 RABERT PALMA, EDUARD SENIOR B 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0042:47'600 04:38'340 0 06:39'92 13:38'73 02:07'04 05:38'11 12:39'20 02:04'60    

21323 DELOOF , SANDER SENIOR B 2T SHERCO 00:0042:49'690 04:40'430 0 06:24'31 13:23'62 02:18'32 05:56'40 12:32'13 02:14'91    
25924 PUIG GIRAVENT, ROGER SENIOR B 4T KTM 00:0042:57'560 04:48'300 0 06:32'12 13:33'15 02:21'75 05:40'51 12:31'07 02:18'96    

20725 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO SENIOR B 2T 00:0043:10'350 05:01'090 0 06:28'98 13:41'78 02:23'61 05:49'98 12:27'70 02:18'30    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR  B

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 1

25826 CATALA MIRO, ROGER SENIOR B 4T SHERCO 00:0044:06'550 05:57'290 0 06:45'01 14:07'53 02:19'22 05:57'49 12:43'38 02:13'92    

21127 FRANCES CALATAYUD, BORJA SENIOR B 2T HUSQVARNA Banyeres 4x4   00:0044:40'540 06:31'280 0 06:43'98 14:26'09 02:20'93 05:59'65 12:54'82 02:15'07    

Pág. 2

HORA PUBLICACION:

EL DIRECTOR DE CARRERA:

20/03/2023 12:05:32

GTYC Master Timing, Sport Timing Systems, www.mastertiming.es www.cronometrajes.es by Eventronic www.eventronic.es 19FJAP63



ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR C & MASTER 45

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 1

4161 ANDERSSON , PATRIK MASTER 45 YAMAHA 00:0038:48'830 25 05:53'14 12:05'12 02:08'03 05:14'12 11:23'48 02:04'94    
3012 REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, JORGE SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA CD. Mc. 100 Mil 00:0039:14'310 00:25'480 22 05:42'78 12:31'30 02:08'13 05:20'36 11:28'34 02:03'40    

3023 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ, IVAN SENIOR C 2T HUSQVARNA Mc. Puch Asturi 00:0039:30'200 00:41'370 20 05:50'50 12:29'63 02:07'03 05:18'01 11:38'65 02:06'38    
3514 ARCE IGLESIAS, EFREN SENIOR C 4T KTM A Peroxa 00:0039:31'390 00:42'560 18 05:44'19 12:23'03 02:07'36 05:24'61 11:46'50 02:05'70    

3525 CORDOBES POZANCO, DAVID SENIOR C 4T M.C El Búnker 00:0039:34'210 00:45'380 16 05:44'47 12:37'41 02:10'25 05:23'55 11:32'70 02:05'83    
3536 GIMENO GARCIA, ANTONIO SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0039:51'460 01:02'630 15 05:51'39 12:27'16 02:06'98 05:29'76 11:48'65 02:07'52    

4107 GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0040:10'420 01:21'590 14 05:49'73 12:32'77 02:10'20 05:33'08 11:54'80 02:09'84    
4018 PARRA AGUADO, JOSE DAVID MASTER 45 BETA TRUEBA 00:0040:29'880 01:41'050 13 05:52'57 12:44'79 02:09'32 05:32'12 12:03'13 02:07'95    

3549 GONZALEZ CENTENERA, JOSE SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0040:54'920 02:06'090 12 05:53'44 13:05'42 02:12'36 05:33'77 12:01'33 02:08'60    
41110 MARTINEZ MARSAL, TOMAS MASTER 45 KTM MC 3 Turons 00:0040:56'830 02:08'000 11 06:02'51 13:01'18 02:12'17 05:24'89 12:04'57 02:11'51    

31011 SESMA LARRONDO, MIKEL SENIOR C 2T SHERCO 00:0041:01'850 02:13'020 10 05:58'83 13:07'47 02:10'92 05:39'49 11:59'27 02:05'87    
36212 ROCA CASTELLA, JORDI SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0041:10'580 02:21'750 9 06:13'10 13:04'83 02:07'54 05:40'44 11:57'97 02:06'70    

36113 GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES SENIOR C 4T GAS GAS 00:0041:12'650 02:23'820 8 05:54'50 13:10'42 02:13'41 05:39'28 12:03'59 02:11'45    
30314 PEREZ PEREZ, CARLOS GIOVANNI SENIOR C 2T KTM A Peroxa 00:0041:17'880 02:29'050 7 06:05'72 12:54'28 02:07'07 05:48'53 12:15'23 02:07'05    

40315 MARSAL COMPTE, JOSEP MASTER 45 HONDA Mc Igualada 00:0041:23'410 02:34'580 6 05:59'09 13:02'75 02:16'63 05:43'14 12:09'89 02:11'91    
36416 HAMED MOHAMED, NORDIN SENIOR C 4T KTM C.D. Trt Race S 00:0041:29'660 02:40'830 5 05:59'76 13:08'95 02:12'94 05:36'65 12:12'34 02:19'02    

40617 MORA LORCA, MANUEL MASTER 45 SHERCO Mc Sitges 00:0041:34'810 02:45'980 4 06:16'50 13:18'02 02:18'83 05:23'99 12:01'64 02:15'83    
40218 RUIZ CANO, JUAN JOSE MASTER 45 GAS GAS 00:0041:35'130 02:46'300 3 06:13'57 12:55'23 02:15'58 05:44'54 12:12'74 02:13'47    

30619 PRIEGO JORQUERA, CARLES SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0041:47'880 02:59'050 2 06:04'86 13:14'31 02:20'86 05:41'61 12:10'21 02:16'03    
35720 VICENTE MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO SENIOR C 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0041:52'620 03:03'790 1 06:09'41 13:13'22 02:12'43 05:46'39 12:22'35 02:08'82    

30421 SALVADOR TARREGA, JOSE SENIOR C 2T HUSQVARNA 00:0042:02'320 03:13'490 0 06:10'06 12:58'35 02:33'18 05:41'24 12:20'99 02:18'50    
41222 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, RICARD MASTER 45 MC Cerdanya 00:0042:09'730 03:20'900 0 06:14'51 13:14'90 02:18'06 05:44'34 12:23'82 02:14'10    

36023 GARCIA MERINO, JULIO LUIS SENIOR C 4T HUSQVARNA Rocco´s MC 00:0042:19'270 03:30'440 0 06:04'47 13:43'84 02:17'36 05:37'38 12:22'75 02:13'47    
40524 GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL MASTER 45 GAS GAS 00:3042:26'740 03:37'910 0 06:18'01 13:00'49 02:33'56 05:39'21 12:09'28 02:16'19    

35625 CASAS CORDON, ALBERT SENIOR C 4T 00:0042:32'710 03:43'880 0 06:12'15 13:38'99 02:10'42 05:45'03 12:35'74 02:10'38    
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ENDURO DE OLIANA
19 DE MARZO DE 2023

M.C. SEGRE
R.F.M.E. CTO. DE ESPAÑA DE ENDUROCLASIFICACION SCRATCH

ResultadosSENIOR C & MASTER 45

Ord. Dorsal Nombre Clase Marca Club Pen.Tiempo T Dif. Pt CROSS 1 EXTREM 1 ENDURO 2 CROSS 2 EXTREM 2 ENDURO 3 CROSS 3 EXTREM 3ENDURO 1

35526 SALAMO SALAMO, ANTONI SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0042:38'450 03:49'620 0 06:14'21 13:49'66 02:18'25 05:43'35 12:21'55 02:11'43    

30727 LOPEZ SOLER, JOSE SENIOR C 2T BETA TRUEBA Mc St.Celoni 00:0042:55'340 04:06'510 0 06:21'05 13:39'46 02:15'40 05:50'53 12:34'88 02:14'02    
30528 RODRIGUEZ MELERO, JESUS E. SENIOR C 2T SHERCO 00:0042:57'250 04:08'420 0 06:18'67 13:28'07 02:16'81 05:53'16 12:44'27 02:16'27    

41729 HUETE DIAZ, FCO. MANUEL MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA CD Mc 100 Milla 00:0043:00'460 04:11'630 0 06:19'64 13:22'59 02:15'98 05:56'42 12:53'32 02:12'51    
36330 GARCIA NETO, FRANCISCO JOSE SENIOR C 4T HUSQVARNA Mc. Valverdeño 00:0043:05'400 04:16'570 0 06:09'00 13:43'99 02:17'07 05:50'30 12:45'26 02:19'78    

41331 SALVADO LLADO, JOAQUIM MASTER 45 KTM Mc Francolí 00:0043:10'060 04:21'230 0 06:23'03 13:44'38 02:17'14 05:46'43 12:44'45 02:14'63    
30932 FARIÑA DONIZ, RUITMAN SENIOR C 2T GAS GAS 00:0044:00'930 05:12'100 0 06:28'45 13:52'34 02:19'98 06:07'49 12:55'23 02:17'44    

30833 PUJO , NICOLAS SENIOR C 2T KTM C.D. TRT Race S 00:0044:42'030 05:53'200 0 06:29'46 14:15'98 02:25'61 06:04'62 13:03'53 02:22'83    
35834 CALLE CANO, GONZALO SENIOR C 4T KTM 00:0044:48'360 05:59'530 0 06:51'91 14:04'46 02:31'26 06:00'89 12:57'23 02:22'61    

41535 MONTIEL LARRAZ, IVAN MASTER 45 SHERCO 00:1045:00'950 06:12'120 0 06:27'88 14:06'77 02:23'80 06:08'39 13:20'82 02:23'29    
41436 VIVANCOS BRONCANO, GINES MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA Racc M.S. 00:0045:27'910 06:39'080 0 06:47'26 14:19'78 02:27'32 06:17'29 13:14'13 02:22'13    

40837 PEÑATE MUÑOZ, PEDRO MASTER 45 GAS GAS 00:0046:01'320 07:12'490 0 06:48'06 14:24'12 02:29'23 06:23'87 13:26'11 02:29'93    
40738 PARRAMON AMETLLER, FRANCESC MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA Mc Sitges 00:0047:06'080 08:17'250 0 06:56'72 14:41'36 02:36'90 06:20'80 13:58'12 02:32'18    

41839 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA 00:0048:19'650 09:30'820 0 07:01'87 14:52'22 02:55'37 06:40'12 14:02'67 02:47'40    
** RETIRADOS **

35940 FIGUERAS ROVIRA, LLUIS SENIOR C 4T BETA TRUEBA 00:0006:12'520 N/D 0 06:12'52         
** NO SALIDOS **

40941 ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT MASTER 45 KTM MC 3 Turons 00:00          

40442 GARCIA ARRIBAS, VICENTE MASTER 45 HUSQVARNA 00:00          
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